
1 6

1 SC# 10 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 4,20  2.60     2.20    1ro WIN 9 8,00  4.60     3.60   

2do PLACE 8       7,60  6.40    2do PLACE 10       3,80  3.20   

3ro SHOW 7              4.60    3ro SHOW 6              10.20   

4to 9 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 16,00 $2.00 QU paid 15,20

$2.00 EXACTA 1/8 paid $27.80 $2.00 EX 9/10 paid $28.60 $2.00 SU 9/10/6/2 paid $912.00

$2.00 TRIFECTA 1/8/7 paid $297.60 $2.00 TR 9/10/6 paid $263.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 1/8/7/9 paid $3002 $2.00 DD 9/9 paid $23.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/1,2,4,8,9,13/9 paid $1,082.60

$2.00 PENT/STR FL 9/10/6/2/11 paid $187.00

2 7

SC# 5 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 7,60  3.40     2.80    1ro WIN 10 5,00  3.20     2.80   

2do PLACE 3       3,60  3.00    2do PLACE 7       5,80  4.40   

3ro SHOW 5              6.40    3ro SHOW 8              5.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 13,70 $2.00 QU paid 14,50

$2.00 EX 6/3 paid $21.40 $2.00 DD 1/6 paid $24.80 $2.00 EX 10/7 paid $25.00

$2.00 TR 6/3/5 paid $148.60 $2.00 SU 6/3/5/7 paid $414.80 $2.00 TR 10/7/8 paid $238.00 $2.00 SU 10/7/8/5 paid $442.40

$2.00 DD 9/10 paid $33.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 7/1,2,4,8,9,13/9/10 (4 right) paid $3002

$2.00 PICK THREE 1,2,4,8,9,13/9/10 paid $78.80

3 8

SC# 8 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 6,80  2.80     2.60    1ro WIN 8 7,40  4.40     3.00   

2do PLACE 1       2,80  2.60    2do PLACE 10       6,20  3.80   

3ro SHOW 9              4.80    3ro SHOW 11              3.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 9,50 $2.00 QU paid 22,90

$2.00 EX 2/1 paid $15.20 $2.00 SU 2/1/9/4 paid $370.20 $2.00 EX 8/10 paid $47.20 $2.00 SU 8/10/11/7 paid $573.40

$2.00 TR 2/1/9 paid $86.40 $2.00 TR 8/10/11 paid $164.80

$2.00 DD 6/2 paid $23.40 $2.00 DD 10/8 paid $29.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 1,11,12/6/2 paid $73.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 9/10/1,4,6,8,9,14,15 paid $134.20

4 9

5 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 73,40  18.60     6.60    1ro WIN 3 7,00  3.80     3.00   

2do PLACE 5       2,80  2.10    2do PLACE 1       10,80  4.40   

3ro SHOW 10              2.20    3ro SHOW 4              2.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 102,80 $2.00 QU paid 37,80

$2.00 EX 7/5 paid $144.80 $2.00 SU 7/5/10/8 paid $718.40 $2.00 EX 3/1 paid $64.60 $2.00 SU 3/1/4/5 paid $1,340.40

$2.00 TR 7/5/10 paid $304.00 $2.00 TR 3/1/4 paid $219.80

$2.00 DD 2/7 paid $152.20 $2.00 DD 8/3 paid $49.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/2/7 paid $705.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 10/1,4,6,8,9,14,15/3 paid $127.00

5 10

9 SC# 6 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 5,00  4.00     3.20    1ro WIN 6 5,20  2.60     2.20   

2do PLACE 7       11,00  6.40    2do PLACE 9 3,20  2.60   

3ro SHOW 10              3.40    3ro SHOW 5  2.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 27,50 $2.00 QU paid 8,30

$2.00 EX 9/7 paid $50.60 $2.00 SU 9/7/10/5 paid $719.60 $2.00 EX 6/9 paid $14.40 $2.00 SU 6/9/5/2 paid $76.20

$2.00 TR 9/7/10 paid $164.20 $2.00 TR 6/9/5 paid $35.60

$2.00 DD 7/9 paid $397.20 $2.00 DD 3/6 paid $28.20

$2.00 PICK FOUR 6/2/7/1,2,4,8,9,13 (4 right) paid $3,002 $2.00 DD 3/3 paid $8.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/7/1,2,4,8,9,13 paid $590.00 $2.00 PICK SIX $5,857.60

$2.00 PICK FIVE 1,11,12/6/2/7/1,2,4,8,9,13 (5 right) paid $8,325.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 1,4,6,8,9,14,15/3/3,6 paid $104.60

$2.00 PICK FIVE 9/10/1,4,6,8,9,14,15/3/3,6 (5 right) paid $1,654.20

$2.00 PICK FOUR 10/1,4,6,8,9,14,15/3/3,6 (4 right) paid $364.80
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